
  

 

Time

08:00 AM

08:05 AM

08:15 AM

08:30 AM

9:00AM

09:40 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

Copyright Professional Training Association 2022

Sample Collection, Storage, & Holding Time

Dilution Water

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting 

documentation is available upon request.

Seed Material

Analytical Process

QC 

Troubleshooting

Q&A

Adjourn

Break

"BOD – Best Practices" Online Workshop

Live Online

Agenda

Instructor: Beth Read

Material Covered   

Welcome & Intro to Workshop

General

Soluable vs. Insoluble BOD

CBOD vs. NBOD vs. BOD


