

"BOD – Best Practices" Online Workshop

Live Online

Agenda

Instructor: Beth Read

Time	Material Covered
08:00 AM	Welcome & Intro to Workshop
08:05 AM	General
08:15 AM	Soluable vs. Insoluble BOD
08:30 AM	CBOD vs. NBOD vs. BOD
9:00AM	Sample Collection, Storage, & Holding Time
09:40 AM	Dilution Water
10:15 AM	Break
10:25 AM	Seed Material
10:35 AM	Analytical Process
10:45 AM	QC
10:55 AM	Troubleshooting
11:10 AM	Q&A
11:15 AM	Adjourn

Copyright Professional Training Association 2022

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting documentation is available upon request.